

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10543/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2012 in TRC No.224/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF A.P. REP BY ST BEFORE STAT, HYD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GSN PHOTOGRAPHIC STORES, A.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP, permission
to file additional documents and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 33108 of 2013
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 31/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Suchitra Harangkhawal, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 28th February, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)	(Saroj Saini)	
Court Master	Court Master	